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S PATROMAT HONOROWES
WAARSZAL KA WOIEWODEZTH
ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIEG

OLGIERDA GEBLEWICEAS
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9
1

Pomorze
Zachodnie

Wyniki Online biegu 147ultra

103

34

83

116

126

48

19

50

21

112

33

109

81

18

16

Pigtowski
Dolewski
tuzynski
Biegasiewicz
Sprenger
Witodarczyk
Grabsztunowicz
Basa
Gruszczynski
Bernatowicz
Sikorski
Derda
Schmidt
Lipinski
Barczewski
Lewandowska

Adamczuk
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Dawid
Andrzej
Tomasz
Monika

Mirostaw
Grzegorz
Robert
Przemystaw
Dariusz
Ziemiowit

Marcin
Robert

Jacek

Krzysztof

Daniel

Katarzyna

Mariusz

Ktodawa
Grudziadz
Police
Szczecin
Nakto nad Notecig
Ciechanéw
Szczecin
Ruda Slaska
Betchatéw
Koleczkowo
Szczecin
Swinoujscie
Szczecin
Koziegtowy
Kotobrzeg
Kotobrzeg

Sopot

22:09

22:01

22:17

22:45

22:54

22:40

22:45

22:20

22:54

22:44

00:00

22:29

22:44

23:16

22:52

22:52

23:07

00:17

23:59

00:32

01:03

01:24

01:00

01:15

00:45

01:24

01:13

01:03

00:47

01:13

02:11

01:19

01:19

01:46
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69

51

130

100

62

114

52

28

30

124

106

133

123

55

89

120

78

77

94

91

84

80

119

35

39

98

14

Klimczewski
Grzebin
Zielinski

Piatek
Kaminski
Sobkowiak

Grzesiecki

Burzynski
Chylinski
Weinar

Rectawowicz

Zieciak

Tatanda
Ignaszewski
Mankowski

Szulwach
Lewandowski
Kwiatkowski

Chmurska

Minowicz

Matecki

tyczko

Lipinski

Suchcicki
Duszewski
Gaffka
Nowakowski

Sypniewska
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Andrzej
Piotr
Marcin
Roman
tukasz

Robert

Marek

Wojciech
Woijciech
Wojciech

Artur

Michat

Grzegorz
Przemystaw
Krzysztof
Pawet
Pawet
Ryszard
Martyna
tukasz
Maciej
Stawomir
Ireneusz
Krzysztof
Rafat
Arkadiusz
Mateusz

Hanna

Lodz
Gdansk
Dobrzen Wielki
Krakow
Szczecin
Swinoujscie

Stargard
Szczecinski

Biatystok
Grudziadz
Swidwin
Szczecin

Stargard
Szczecinski

Swinoujscie
Malbork
Olsztyn
Gdansk

Charzyno
Olsztyn
Szczecin
Gostyn

Murowana Goslina

Ketrzyn

Grudziadz

Wroctaw
Gdynia
Lebork

Ciechocinek

Gdynia

23:07

22:39

22:54

23:35

23:09

22:39

23:25

23:21

23:15

23:41

23:09

23:37

23:05

23:35

23:36

23:16

23:40

23:03

23:05

23:18

00:10

23:17

23:02

23:29

23:24

23:20

23:19

23:57

01:51

01:24

01:35

02:13

02:00

00:59

02:03

02:08

01:58

02:34

02:00

02:24

01:51

02:18

02:18

02:03

02:45

02:05

01:51

02:25

03:14

02:31

01:51

02:39

03:05

02:28

02:28

03:14
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56

13

37

71

135

117

64

115

88

108

104

79

127

105

53

90

47

49

87

118

72

70

54

23

107

137

Gargul
Iszczak
Smolak
Furmanek
Kolatzek

Sierszuta

Kotodziejczak

Stanczuk

Kaufmann

Sokotowski

Malenski

Roman

Pobtocki

Likierski

Wojciechowski

Rama

Hadata

Marczewski

Golinski

Grochowalski

Malak

Stefanicki
Koztowski
Kociuba
Heimrot
Bochenko
Rogocz

Bach
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Leszek
Kazimierz
Agata
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Wiktor
Beata

Woijciech

Sascha

Barttomiej
Maciek
Krzysztof
Jan
Michat
Waldemar
Janusz

Ignacy

Bartosz

tukasz

Rafat

Krzysztof

Marek
Klaudiusz
Przemystaw
Romek
Edward
Maciej

Jan

Borne Sulinowo
Szczecin
Wolsztyn
Szczecin
Gdansk
Wolsztyn
Sochaczew
Szczecin

Gustavsburg /
GERMANY

Jastrzebie-Zdrdj

Warszawa

Bolszewo
Gdansk
Szczecin

Czestochowa

Kotobrzeg

Gdansk

Stargard
Szczecinski

Swidwin
Swidwin

Todtmoss /
GERMANY

Swinoujscie
Kaczory
Szczecin

Mechowo
tomza
Gdynia

Bernau/GERMANY

00:09

23:47

23:47

00:27

23:45

00:00

00:10

23:23

00:18

23:56

00:04

00:09

00:11

23:44

00:11

00:00

00:10

00:00

23:45

23:45

00:10

22:45

00:23

23:17

00:27

04:03

01:03

00:31

03:18

02:50

02:50

03:59

03:25

02:52

03:34

02:43

03:29

03:25

03:25

03:18

03:25

02:50

03:30

03:37

03:47

03:05

00:00

02:52

03:46

04:08

03:59

02:08

03:59

04:13

05:01

04:44
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134 Zarkowski Robert Szczecin 00:37 04:47
58 Januszewski Piotr Miedzyzdroje 23:41 02:53
63 Karalus Dariusz todz 00:54 04:44
12 Nyzio Monika Szczecin 00:57 05:16
36 Fabryczny Klaudiusz Sosnowiec 00:52 04:50
113 Siwek Krzysztof Ztoty Stok 00:52 04:50
1 Barcewicz Marta Bisztynek 00:00 00:00
4 Grachev Victoria Szczecin 00:46 04:25
5 Kolasinska Patrycja tédz 00:00 00:00
7 Kwapinska Anna Trzebnica 00:27 03:55
9 tutowicz Gabriela Szczecin 00:31 04:14
Todtmoss / . .
10 Malak Joanna GERMANY 01:42 05:37
11 Niemiro Dominika Police 00:13 03:18
15 Wesotowska Agnieszka Szczecin 00:00 00:00
17 Batazy Patryk Krakéw 01:19 00:00
20 Bak Pawet Mierzyn 00:37 05:05
22 Btoch Marek Huta Dtutowska 00:17 03:47
24 Bogustawski tukasz Szczecin 00:23 04:02
25 Borkowski Aleksander Swinoujscie 22:34 01:00
26 Bosak Przemystaw Zary 00:23 04:10
27 Budnik tukasz Wroctaw 22:33 00:00
29 Chojnacki Michat Warszawa 23:00 01:46
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31

32

38

40

41

42

43

45

46

57

59

60

61

65

66

67

68

73

74

75

76

82

85

86

92

93
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Czekata

Czekurtan

Furmanek

Gajek

Gapinski

Gapinski

Garbien

Gess

Golinski

lwan

Jodel

Kabata

Wierzbicki

Kietkowski

Klewek

Klimczak

Klimczewski

Kral

Krygier

Kurzajczyk
Kwiatkowski
tatkowski
Machlowski

Macko

Michalski

Milczewski
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Krzysztof

Jacek

Jarostaw

Marcin

Marcin

Dariusz
Tomasz
Mariusz
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Przemystaw

Jacek

Waldemar

Przemystaw

Andrzej

Marcin

Marek

Ryszard

Marcin

Mariusz
Grzegorz
Jacek
tukasz

Roland

Mateusz

Marcin

Reda

Szczecin

Szczecin

todz

Pita

Kliniska Wielkie

Goleniéw

Goleniow

Szczecin

Szczecin

Szczecin

Mrzezyno

Wielka Wies

Kotobrzeg

Gdansk

Warszawa

todz

Szczecin

Gdynia

Kalisz
Szczecin
Kotobrzeg
Krakow

Szczecin

Dabrowka

Reda

00:00

00:35

00:35

23:15

00:00

01:02

00:34

23:51

00:35

01:04

00:13

00:13

01:19

00:00

00:34

00:00

00:00

00:46

23:48

00:19

23:47

00:27

23:28

00:54

00:00

00:00

00:00

04:33

04:33

02:33

00:00

05:23

05:05

03:46

04:28

05:23

03:46

03:50

00:00

00:00

04:44

00:00

00:00

04:25

03:27

00:00

03:05

03:55

02:12

04:58

00:00

00:00
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95

96

97

99

101

102

110

111

121

122

125

128

129

131

132

136

138

Niemiro

Nikodon

Nowaczewski

Okienczuk

Piecyk

Pietrzyk

Schmidt

Sieja

Szydtowski

Szytowicz

Witkowski

Wojtas

Zielinski

Ziemba

Zietek

Ryszka

Gutkowski
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Pawet

Pawet

Ryszard

Radek

Robert

Tomasz

Dariusz

Marcin

Grzegorz
Daniel
Jacek
Marek
Jacek

Damian

Daniel

Piotr

Wojciech

Police

Wroctaw

Poznan
Szczecin
Kotobrzeg
Swidwin

Kotobrzeg

Zagan

Watbrzych
Szczecin
kodz
Kalisz
Reda

Kedzierzyn - Kozle

Rumia

Brzeszcze

Szczecinek

00:00

23:50

00:00

23:23

00:00

23:45

00:00

00:00

01:00

00:57

23:48

00:19

00:57

00:39

00:00

00:52

00:23

00:00

03:25

00:00

03:08

00:00

02:52

00:00

00:00

04:44

05:16

04:44

00:00

05:13

04:03

00:00

04:50

04:10
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